R19P04P1D00 R1.1 1
RM-SS2
The RM-SS2 is a sub-GHz radio module targeted for applications where proven reliability,
highly flexible network and low-power performance are key requirements.
The RM-SS2 module is based on STM S2-LP transceiver and STM ultra-low-power 32-bit MCU.
• Sub-GHz communication
• MCU: 32-bit ARM® Cortex®-M0+ core
• Flash memory: up-to 192kB program memory

 RM-SS2
R19P04P1DS0 R1.1 3
Table 1 – Ordering information.
Product Code Antenna Flash Data EEPROM RAM RF XTAL
RM-SS2-P1B RF pad 128 kB 6 kB 20 kB Standard XTAL
RM-SS2-P1Z RF pad 192 kB 6 kB 20 kB Standard XTAL
RM-SS2-U1B u.FL connector 128 kB 6 kB 20 kB Standard XTAL
RM-SS2-U1Z u.FL connector 192 kB 6 kB 20 kB Standard XTAL
RM-SS2-P2B RF pad 128 kB 6 kB 20 kB TCXO
RM-SS2-U2Z RF pad 192 kB 6 kB 20 kB TCXO
RM-SS2-P2B u.FL connector 128 kB 6 kB 20 kB TCXO
RM-SS2-U2Z u.FL connector 192 kB 6 kB 20 kB TCXO
 RM-SS2
R19P04P1DS0 R1.1 4